
1Scientific RepoRts | 7:43808 | DOI: 10.1038/srep43808

www.nature.com/scientificreports

Corrigendum: Epileptiform 
activity in the mouse visual cortex 
interferes with cortical processing 
in connected areas
L. Petrucco, E. Pracucci, M. Brondi, G. M. Ratto & S. Landi

Scientific Reports 7:40054; doi: 10.1038/srep40054; published online 10 January 2017; updated on 14 March 2017

This Article contains typographical errors in the Results section under subheading ‘ISs fragment the up states in 
the opposite hemisphere’.

“The presence of ISs in Hem 2 was associated with a change of the statistics of the slow-wave oscillations in Hem 
1; in particular, as shown in Fig. 3c,d, the frequency of up states increased from 0.70 ±  0.06 Hz to 0.81 ±  0.06 Hz 
(paired t-test, n =  8, p =  0.007), while their duration decreased from 0.74 ±  0.04 s to 0.64 ±  0.03 s (paired t-test, 
n =  8, p =  0.003)”.

should read:

“The presence of ISs in Hem 2 was associated with a change of the statistics of the slow-wave oscillations in Hem 
1; in particular, as shown in Fig. 3c,d, the frequency of up states increased from 0.57 ±  0.03 Hz to 0.64 ±  0.02 Hz 
(paired t-test, n =  8, p =  0.004), while their duration decreased from 0.74 ±  0.04 s to 0.64 ±  0.03 s (paired t-test, 
n =  8, p =  0.003)”.

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License. The images 
or other third party material in this article are included in the article’s Creative Commons license, 

unless indicated otherwise in the credit line; if the material is not included under the Creative Commons license, 
users will need to obtain permission from the license holder to reproduce the material. To view a copy of this 
license, visit http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/
 
© The Author(s) 2017

OPEN

http://doi: 10.1038/srep40054
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

	Corrigendum: Epileptiform activity in the mouse visual cortex interferes with cortical processing in connected areas


 
    
       
          application/pdf
          
             
                Corrigendum: Epileptiform activity in the mouse visual cortex interferes with cortical processing in connected areas
            
         
          
             
                srep ,  (2017). doi:10.1038/srep43808
            
         
          
             
                L. Petrucco
                E. Pracucci
                M. Brondi
                G. M. Ratto
                S. Landi
            
         
          doi:10.1038/srep43808
          
             
                Nature Publishing Group
            
         
          
             
                © 2017 Nature Publishing Group
            
         
      
       
          
      
       
          © 2017 The Author(s)
          10.1038/srep43808
          2045-2322
          
          Nature Publishing Group
          
             
                permissions@nature.com
            
         
          
             
                http://dx.doi.org/10.1038/srep43808
            
         
      
       
          
          
          
             
                doi:10.1038/srep43808
            
         
          
             
                srep ,  (2017). doi:10.1038/srep43808
            
         
          
          
      
       
       
          True
      
   




